
Place Name Score Name

1 Lakeville South 24 Simley

2 Eagan 31

3 Apple Valley 88

4 New Prague 105

5 Hastings 124

6 Como Park 180

7 Richfield 210

Dakota County Classic JV Boys

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
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Place  # of Finishers

1 32
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 1 . Tyler Gallagher 00:11:41.456

2 3 . Evan Ford 00:11:47.370

3 4 . William Blevins 00:11:52.430

4 7 . Ben Barry 00:12:05.136

5 9 . Mark Hager 00:12:07.726

6 16 . Blake Brown 00:12:31.710

7 23 . Tyler Butts 00:12:40.570

2 45
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 2 . Haglind, Tyler 00:11:46.696

2 5 . Peters, Collin 00:11:54.690

3 6 . Schuller, Dylan 00:11:58.590

4 8 . Marshall, Maxwell 00:12:06.996

5 10 . Schmitter, Paul 00:12:07.926

6 13 . Schuette, Zachary 00:12:29.040

7 17 . Mihm, Josh 00:12:32.313

3 21
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 11 . Monsen, Ethan 00:12:08.126

2 14 . Ewald, Elliot 00:12:30.206

3 15 . Reger, Hunter 00:12:30.610

4 19 . Johnson, Alex 00:12:36.506

5 52 . France, Spencer 00:13:18.566

6 60 . Van Horsen, Karl 00:13:24.983

7 68 . Gallmeier, William 00:13:35.106

4 20
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 12 . Aiden Dorzinski 00:12:20.550

2 21 . John Bowman 00:12:38.606

3 24 . Xavier Emerson 00:12:41.170

4 37 . Joe Dejong 00:13:01.540

5 49 . Trevor Prelesnik 00:13:13.056

6 54 . Ryan Wetschka 00:13:20.460

7 58 . Chase Skwira 00:13:24.770

5 16
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 25 . O'tool, Levi 00:12:42.526

2 29 . Nordine, Doug 00:12:49.360

3 39 . Scharr, James 00:13:03.063

4 40 . Schlottman, Matthew 00:13:04.096

5 46 Unknown Hastings 00:13:09.273

6 65 . Keller, Alex 00:13:31.370

7 67 . Jensen, William 00:13:32.170

6 5
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 45 . Zach Konkol 00:13:08.983

2 53 . Ulysse Cordin 00:13:19.503

3 75 . Frank Mcguire 00:13:39.786

4 126 . Stephen Boler 00:15:34.583

New Prague

Hastings

Como Park

Dakota County Classic JV Boys

Team Results

Team Name

Lakeville South

Eagan

Apple Valley
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5 133 . Jackson Kerr 00:16:17.603

7 14
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 110 . Julian Lyngaas 00:14:41.253

2 123 . Ezekiel Gorshe 00:15:24.406

3 127 . Parker Lindstrom 00:15:35.473

4 135 . Owen Lyngaas 00:16:40.770

5 136 . Joe Kraft 00:17:04.850

6 137 . Zachary Benz 00:17:08.770

7 140 . Josh Kuehn 00:17:15.526

Richfield
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Team Score
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Overall Score Name Class Time

1 1 . Tyler Gallagher JR 00:11:41.456

2 2 . Haglind, Tyler JR 00:11:46.696

3 3 . Evan Ford SR 00:11:47.370

4 4 . William Blevins FR 00:11:52.430

5 5 . Peters, Collin SR 00:11:54.690

6 6 . Schuller, Dylan SR 00:11:58.590

7 7 . Ben Barry SR 00:12:05.136

8 8 . Marshall, Maxwell JR 00:12:06.996

9 9 . Mark Hager SR 00:12:07.726

10 10 . Schmitter, Paul FR 00:12:07.926

11 11 . Monsen, Ethan JR 00:12:08.126

12 12 . Aiden Dorzinski 8th 00:12:20.550

13 13 . Schuette, Zachary SR 00:12:29.040

14 14 . Ewald, Elliot FR 00:12:30.206

15 15 . Reger, Hunter SR 00:12:30.610

16 16 . Blake Brown SR 00:12:31.710

17 17 . Mihm, Josh SR 00:12:32.313

18 0 . Vavrosky, Kelton SR 00:12:35.136

19 18 . Johnson, Alex SR 00:12:36.506

20 0 . Bechard, Jack JR 00:12:37.270

21 19 . John Bowman SR 00:12:38.606

22 0 . Miller, Kennan JR 00:12:39.916

23 20 . Tyler Butts JR 00:12:40.570

24 21 . Xavier Emerson FR 00:12:41.170

25 22 . O'tool, Levi SR 00:12:42.526

26 0 . Schlichting, Jeremy SO 00:12:43.896

27 0 . Weinberger, Christopher JR 00:12:45.033

28 0 . Bucki, Wyatt FR 00:12:46.250

29 23 . Nordine, Doug JR 00:12:49.360

30 0 . John Van Dyke JR 00:12:50.006

31 0 . Weight, Noah FR 00:12:50.610

32 0 . Duerre, Derek SR 00:12:51.866

33 0 . Lawrence, Nicholas FR 00:12:56.876

34 0 . Vecellio, Ben JR 00:12:58.656

35 0 . Woods, Andrew SO 00:12:59.970

36 0 . Josephson, Eric FR 00:13:00.586

37 24 . Joe Dejong JR 00:13:01.540

38 0 . Nicholas Gerda FR 00:13:02.136

39 25 . Scharr, James SO 00:13:03.063

40 26 . Schlottman, Matthew SO 00:13:04.096

41 0 . Kaden Nachreiner FR 00:13:04.300

42 0 . Clayton Roberts FR 00:13:06.596

43 0 . Colin Pospisil SO 00:13:07.666

44 0 . Guzior, Michael JR 00:13:08.766

45 27 . Zach Konkol JR 00:13:08.983

46 28 Unknown Hastings FR 00:13:09.273

47 0 . Anthony Hamlin FR 00:13:10.336

48 0 . Dilla, Brian FR 00:13:11.336

49 29 . Trevor Prelesnik SO 00:13:13.056

50 0 . Hofmann, Timothy JR 00:13:15.986

51 0 . Harrison Moser SR 00:13:16.200

Dakota County Classic J

Individual Overall Results

 Printed: 9/3/2016 8:51:09 PM Page: 7 of 12 



52 30 . France, Spencer JR 00:13:18.566

53 31 . Ulysse Cordin JR 00:13:19.503

54 32 . Ryan Wetschka SO 00:13:20.460

55 0 . Maddio, Noah SO 00:13:21.126

56 0 . Noah Barber SO 00:13:22.166

57 0 . Liyi Chen FR 00:13:23.966

58 33 . Chase Skwira FR 00:13:24.770

59 0 . Kevin Coons JR 00:13:24.770

60 34 . Van Horsen, Karl SO 00:13:24.983

61 0 . Henry Nomeland 8th 00:13:25.886

62 0 . Rohloff, Daniel JR 00:13:26.090

63 0 . Mitchell Frederick FR 00:13:27.746

64 0 . Pothast, Joseph SR 00:13:29.533

65 35 . Keller, Alex FR 00:13:31.370

66 0 . Mcnally, Patrick SR 00:13:31.570

67 36 . Jensen, William FR 00:13:32.170

68 37 . Gallmeier, William JR 00:13:35.106

69 0 . Hochsprung, Nikolaus SO 00:13:35.886

70 0 . Hansen, Jeremy SR 00:13:37.476

71 0 . Peterson, Erik SR 00:13:37.973

72 0 . Rother, Garrett SO 00:13:38.633

73 0 . Mihm, Andrew SO 00:13:39.186

74 0 . Garrett Holets SO 00:13:39.586

75 38 . Frank Mcguire SO 00:13:39.786

76 0 Unknown Eagan FR 00:13:40.160

77 0 . Nathaniel Stierman FR 00:13:40.693

78 0 . Kyle Malecha FR 00:13:41.493

79 0 . Silgen, Jay SO 00:13:41.710

80 0 . Espen Grasdal SO 00:13:44.326

81 0 . Schmidt, Samuel SR 00:13:44.526

82 0 . Brian Meyers SO 00:13:44.936

83 0 . Kennedy, Ryan JR 00:13:47.173

84 0 . Steven Olson FR 00:13:47.376

85 0 . Lindgren, Milton FR 00:13:50.106

86 0 . Gullikson, Shane JR 00:13:50.510

87 0 . Stremski, Justin SO 00:13:51.586

88 0 . Larkin, Max JR 00:13:53.286

89 0 . Simon Solheid SO 00:13:53.490

90 0 . Douglas, Joel SR 00:13:53.900

91 0 . Durbin, Johnathan SO 00:13:54.116

92 0 . Otto, Robert FR 00:13:54.500

93 0 . Blake Wymer FR 00:13:58.143

94 0 . Frovik, Alek SO 00:13:58.920

95 0 . Benjamin Mandel FR 00:14:02.206

96 0 . Bryce Grebner JR 00:14:02.826

97 0 . Josh Anderson FR 00:14:02.826

98 0 . Joe Yetzer SR 00:14:05.053

99 0 . Lindgren, Victor SR 00:14:07.046

100 0 . Spennewyn, Quade FR 00:14:09.193

101 0 . Swinehart, Jacob FR 00:14:10.510

102 0 . Zachary Berry FR 00:14:12.493

103 0 . Harris, Benjamin JR 00:14:15.486

104 0 . Seth Roen SO 00:14:17.186

105 0 . Joseph Taylor JR 00:14:18.686

106 0 . Peterson, Ryan SR 00:14:18.886

107 0 . Palacios, Gonzalo SO 00:14:24.953
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108 0 . William Preston FR 00:14:28.123

109 0 . Saice, Mitchell SR 00:14:34.553

110 39 . Julian Lyngaas 8th 00:14:41.253

111 0 . Groeller, Aidan FR 00:14:48.473

112 0 . Cybart, Joshua SR 00:14:51.010

113 0 . Colton Riach SR 00:14:51.410

114 0 . Jarek Tikalsky FR 00:14:53.623

115 0 . Cole Haugen JR 00:14:55.833

116 0 . Connor Hassing 8th 00:15:01.353

117 0 . Drew Picha SO 00:15:03.146

118 0 . Wilson, Joshua SO 00:15:03.986

119 0 . Joe Taylor SR 00:15:11.763

120 0 . Schellhaass, Brandon SO 00:15:15.213

121 0 . Markowski, Jacob SO 00:15:17.546

122 0 . Teegarden, Carter SO 00:15:21.866

123 40 . Ezekiel Gorshe 7th 00:15:24.406

124 0 . Koll Liebel FR 00:15:27.163

125 0 . Mckeown, Reid JR 00:15:30.353

126 41 . Stephen Boler JR 00:15:34.583

127 42 . Parker Lindstrom 8th 00:15:35.473

128 0 . Nicholas Tice JR 00:15:42.126

129 0 . Keller, Chad FR 00:15:42.936

130 0 . Tanner Johnson SO 00:15:47.583

131 0 Ian Anderson 8th 00:15:52.586

132 0 . Cole Schoenbauer SO 00:15:53.186

133 43 . Jackson Kerr JR 00:16:17.603

134 0 . Bratvold, Ben SO 00:16:32.673

135 44 . Owen Lyngaas FR 00:16:40.770

136 45 . Joe Kraft FR 00:17:04.850

137 46 . Zachary Benz SO 00:17:08.770

138 0 . Schutt, Hayden JR 00:17:12.413

139 0 . Bailey, Dylan SO 00:17:14.603

140 47 . Josh Kuehn 8th 00:17:15.526

141 0 Unknown Eagan FR 00:17:30.026

142 0 . Jude Devries 7th 00:17:31.480

143 0 . Simms, Carter SO 00:17:33.010

144 0 . Hill, Calvin SR 00:17:36.080

145 0 Carter Dershem FR 00:17:52.223

146 0 . Logan Juell JR 00:17:59.943

147 0 . Kramer, Elliott FR 00:18:03.900

148 0 . Jacob Albaugh SO 00:18:12.890

149 0 . Johnson, Reid JR 00:18:18.383

150 0 . Juan Molina FR 00:19:00.590

151 0 . Ian Lankton 8th 00:19:03.330

152 0 . Ryan Whitaker 8th 00:19:04.030

153 0 . Adam Nordquist 8th 00:19:07.910

154 0 . Brandon Portillo 8th 00:20:48.566

155 0 . Scully, Evan FR 00:21:21.080
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